10:00 am
10:05 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:15am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:15 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

3:00 pm

Next Meeting:

Missouri State Foster Care & Adoption Board
Children's Division Central Office
Conference Room B
205 Jefferson, 10th Floor
Jefferson City, Missouri

June 6, 2017

Introductions
Updates from the Director’'s Desk
CD Practice Model Updates
Policy Updates
Trauma Informed Training (RPC)
Legislative Updates
**WORKING LUNCH***
Board Vacancies Update
Open
Area Updates
Additional Topics/Questions
Safety Plan Failures; Guardianship v. Adoption Subsidies
Attorney Fees
First & Second Required Training
SS# After Adoption; Preference; Caregiver
Adjourn

2017 Meeting Dates

September 5, 2017
December 5, 2017

Location

Conference Room B

Children's Division Central Office
205 Jefferson, 10th Floor
Jefferson City, Missouri

Michelle Martin

Tim Decker

Julie Lester
Elizabeth Tattershall
Elizabeth Tattershall

Kelly Schultz

Michelle Martin
Michelle Martin
Board Members

Members/Guests
Derek Williams
Kelly Schultz
Amy Guyett
Dana Lopez



