Missouri State Foster Care & Adoption Board Children's Division Central Office Conference Room B 205 Jefferson, 10th Floor Jefferson City, Missouri

June 6, 2017

10:00 am	Introductions	Michelle Martin
10:05 am	Updates from the Director's Desk	Tim Decker
10:30 am	CD Practice Model Updates	Julie Lester
10:45 am	Policy Updates	Elizabeth Tattershall
11:15 am	Trauma Informed Training (RPC)	Elizabeth Tattershall
12:00 pm	Legislative Updates	Kelly Schultz
12:30 pm	***WORKING LUNCH***	
12:45 pm	Board Vacancies Update	Michelle Martin
1:15 pm	Open	Michelle Martin
1:30 pm	Area Updates	Board Members
1:45 pm	Additional Topics/Questions Safety Plan Failures; Guardianship v. Adoption Subsidies Attorney Fees First & Second Required Training SS# After Adoption; Preference; Caregiver	Members/Guests Derek Williams Kelly Schultz Amy Guyett Dana Lopez

3:00 pm Adjourn

Next Meeting:

2017 Meeting Dates September 5, 2017 December 5, 2017

Location

Conference Room B

Children's Division Central Office

205 Jefferson, 10th Floor Jefferson City, Missouri